Name

GROUP A

Megan Penney
Neve Powell
Micha Dashwood
Maja Major-Fabian
Imogen Poole

GROUP B

Mae Nicholas
Isla Curtis
Hannah Mason
Laila Pittaway
Jessica Smith

GROUP C

Evelyn Cooper
Abbie Ward
Lottie Blondel
Grace Hysko

Samantha Cummings

Zaria Gharibian

GROUP D

Heidi Tomlin
Lacey Belbin
Evangeline Dyde
Maia Kill

Megan Reed

GROUP E

Eleanor Reading
Julia Pietrzyk
Indie Horton
Isabelle Smith
Tilly Treagus
Lyla Harrison
Maddison Owen

GROUP F

Kayleigh Murdoch
Sophie Gelder
Taya Sin

Olivia Kopicka
Maisie-Leigh Gibbs
Dolly Willetts

GROUP G

Age VAULT
8 10.9
8 10.5
8 10.6
8 111
8 10.9
8 10.45
8 10.5
8 10.3
8 10.5
8 103
9 10.8
9 11
9 N/A
9 10.7
9 10.4
9 10.1
9 10.75
9 10.6
9 11.45
9 11.25
9 11.2
10 10.8
10 11.3
10 11.4
10 10.9
10 111
10 11
10 10.5
10 121
10 113
10 10.95
10 11.15
10 11.3
10 NA

BARS

9.35
8.95
8.35
11.15
11.25

9.85
10.5
7.5
9.4
7.2

9.6
9.6

N/A
9.7
6.95
9.95

10.35

9.65
11.15
11.35
11.22

9.95
9.9
11
9.55
111
10.85
10.4

10.45
9.55
11.45
11.3
11.5

BEAM

9.3
8.8
8.4
10.6
104

9.15
10.55
10.25

9.4

10.6
11.2

NA
9.7
10.45
10.95

12.9
11
10

104

11.4

10.85
10.8
13.6

10.55
10.5
11.6

10.95

12.15
10.2
12.6
13.9

11.85

FLOOR

NA

NA

10.5
10.4
10.3
111
11.9

11
10.9
10.5
10.5
10.5

11.2
10.6

10.7
10.9
11

114
10.5
11.7
115
11.6

11.3
11.9

12
11.7
11.9
11.7
10.9

111
10.9
11.2
11.7

12

TOTAL  POS
4005 5
3865 6
37.65 8
43.95| 2
4445 1
4045 4
4245
3855 7

374 9
374 9
422 6
824 5
0 o
408 9
387 10
82 7
454 2
4175 8
443 4
4453
4542 1
429 9
439 8
a8 2
27 11
446 7
45.15

42.75 10
458 5
41.95 12
462 4
48.05 1

46.65
0 o



Florence Walker
Ava Powell
Alice Butcher
Eloise Viles

Lily Elkan

GROUP H

Jessica Bourner
Lauren Radley
Sophia Davies
Daisy Ferguson

GROUP |

Eve Pile

Cora Straker
Mia Chandler
Jess Stewart
Eloise Phillips

GROUP J

Natasha Sheikh
Isla Travers
Macie Lewis

Liza Judkina
Shannon Duggan
Oceana Adams

GROUP K

Kandice Gailor
Tilly King
Macey Pibworth
Amy Brown
Jemima Christy

GROUP L

Abbie Hedges
Millie Blackman
Freya Dove
Olivia Williams
Maddy Pople

GROUP M
Samantha Shepperd
Daniella O'Connell

Mia Thomas
Imy Phillips

BOYS N

11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
15
15

16
16
16
18 N/A

10.75
11.4
11.3

11.15
10.8

11.5
10.75
11.95
11.15

10.8
11.45
11.4
12.3
10.6

11
111
12.2

12

11

10.85

111

10.9
NA

11.3

10.8

N/A
11.2
12
12.1
11.9

11.8

12.25

9.5
11.35
12.2
10.65
9.85

10.9
11
8.55
11.05

9.55
11
10.1
11.25
9.5

8.95
6.7
11.95
9.95
10.85
9.25

8.5

10.05
N/A

10.3

10.5

NA
9.2
11.7
11.45
12.45

11.7

12

P-Bar

Rings

8.5
10.35
13.2
12.5
9.85

12.35
9.95
10.4

12.35

8.2
9.8
11.4
10.85
10.3

8.9
10.2
12.35
9.7
10.4
11.9

7.5
10.9

NA
11.45
12.3

NA
10.65
111
12.7
12.7

12.35

14

NA

NA

10.2
11.2
11.9
11.5
10.7

10.9
11.1

11
10.8

10
10.9
11.8
11.9
10.5

10.4
10.2
11.5
11.8
10.6
10.9

11
11.2

11.7
11.3

12.1
12.4
12.3
12.5

12.3

12

38.95
44.3
48.6
45.8
41.2

0ON = U1 O

39.25 9
382 11
48
43.45
42.85
42.9

DN -

38.1

43.05

44.75
44.9

w

= N O

48.15 2

50.25 1



Max Griffith
Sam Jarvis
Sam Davies
Charlie Hill
William Casey

10
12

11.9
11.7
12.5
12.3
12.3

104
104
10.6
10.5
10.8

10
10.5
10.2
10.2
10.4

114
11.6
12.2
11.3
11.5

43.7
44.2
45.5
44.3

45

N W= B U



